=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1700

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number
EAN

E-MARK

Application

TOYOTA

FRT

134.20

63.60

18.10

134.20

57.20

18.10

D1964-9189, 182129, MDB3334, GDB3598, 25700,
25699, 25698, 25092, 25091, 25090, D2330MH
8809409035765

Approved

x1

x1

x2

Model Type

AURIS (ZWE18_, NZE18_, ZRE18_)
AURIS (ZWE18_, NZE18_, ZRE18_)
AURIS (ZWE18_, NZE18_, ZRE18_)
AURIS (ZWE18_, NZE18_, ZRE18_)
AURIS (ZWE18_, NZE18_, ZRE18_)
AURIS (ZWE18_, NZE18_, ZRE18_)

1.2 (NRE185_)
1.3 (NRE180_)

1.4 D-4D (NDE180_)

1.6 (ZRE185 )

1.6 D4-D (WWE185_)
1.8 Hybrid (ZWE186_)

AURIS (_E18 )
AURIS (_E18 )
AURIS (_E18 )
AURIS (_E18 )
AURIS (_E18 )
AURIS (_E18 )
AURIS (_E18 )

AURIS TOURING SPORTS (ADE18_, ZWE18_,

ZRE18)

AURIS TOURING SPORTS (ADE18_, ZWE18_,

ZRE18)

AURIS TOURING SPORTS (ADE18_, ZWE18_,

ZRE18)

AURIS TOURING SPORTS (ADE18_, ZWE18_,

ZRE18)

AURIS TOURING SPORTS (ADE18_, ZWE18_,

ZRE18)

AURIS TOURING SPORTS (ADE18_, ZWE18_,

ZRE18)

AURIS TOURING SPORTS (_E18 )

1.2 (NRE185_)

1.3 (NRE180_)

1.4 D-4D (NDE180_)

1.6 (ZRE181_, ZRE185 )

1.6 D4-D (WWE185_)

1.8 Hybrid (ZWE186_)

2.0 D-4D (ADE186_)

1.2 (NRE185_)

1.3 (NRE180_)

1.4 D-4D (NDE180_)

1.6 (ZRE185_)

1.6 D4-D (WWE185_)

1.8 Hybrid (ZWE186_)

1.2 (NRE185_)
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Kw

85
73
66
97
82
73
85
73
66
97
82
73
91
85

73

66

97

82

73

85

Year

03/15 -
10/12 -
10/12 -
10/12 -
04/15 -
10/12 -
03/15 -
10/12 -
10/12 -
10/12 -
04/15 -
10/12 -
10/12 -
03/15 -

07/13 -

07/13 -

07/13 -

04/15 -

07/13 -

03/15 -




AURIS TOURING SPORTS (_E18 )
AURIS TOURING SPORTS (_E18 )
AURIS TOURING SPORTS (_E18 )
AURIS TOURING SPORTS (_E18 )
AURIS TOURING SPORTS (_E18 )
AURIS TOURING SPORTS (_E18 )

AURIS VAN Box (NDE18_)
COROLLA Saloon (E15_)

COROLLA Saloon (NRE18_, ZRE17_, ZRE18_,

NDE18_)

COROLLA Saloon (NRE18_, ZRE17_, ZRE18_,

NDE18_)

COROLLA Saloon (NRE18_, ZRE17_, ZRE18_,

NDE18_)

COROLLA Saloon (NRE18_, ZRE17_, ZRE18_,

NDE18_)

O.E References

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

1.3 (NRE180_)

1.4 D-4D (NDE180 )

1.6 (ZRE185_)

1.6 D4-D (WWE185 )
1.8 Hybrid (ZWE186_)
2.0 D-4D (ADE186_)

1.4 D-4D (NDE180_)
COROLLA Saloon (E15 )

1.3 (NRE180)

1.4 D-4D (NDE180_)

1.6 (ZRE181_)

1.8 VVTi
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73
66
97
82
73
91
66

73

66

97

103

Reference

0446502391
0446502390

07/13 -
07/13 -
07/13 -
04/15 -
07/13 -
07/13 -
03/13 -
10/06 -

06/13 -

06/13 -

06/13 -

06/13 -
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